101. Historisches Grauholzschiessen 2025
Grauholzschiitzenverband

Einzelrangliste

01.03.2025 - 02.03.2025
Militar - Alle Gewehre

Rang Teilnehmer
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Rekr Hirt Michel

Lt Berthod Justin
Wm Schoénauer Luca
Rekr Beffa Marzio
Wm Betti Mattia

Rekr Tercier Hugo
Wm Hediger Manuel
Rekr Ziemba Anthony
Wm Spescha Matia
Rekr Valchera Mattia
Rekr Abushahata Zinedin
Wm Roth Pascal

2003 E
2005 J
2002 E
2003 E
2005 J
2004 E
2003 E
2005 J
20057
20057
2005 J
2004 E

Rekr Schelbert Matteo Josef 2004 E

Rekr Kingji Samir

Rekr Gerber Hansueli
Rekr Krahenbiihl Matthias
Rekr Burri Marco

Rekr Biermann Serge
recr Plangon Thomas
Rekr Bhend Kevin

Rekr Ludascher Milena
Wm Berner Kai

Rekr Kaiser Roman

recr Croce Baptiste

Rekr Harmitaga Alberin
Rekr Gnadinger Dario
recr Comment Joffrey
recr Wahli Lucas

Rekr Kiihni Florian Oliver
Rekr Sion Alexandre

sgt Autier Maxim

Wm Mekni Adam

2004 E
20057
2004 E
2001 E
2003 E
2001 E
2003 E
2005 J
20057
2002 E
2005 J
2003 E
2004 E
2002 E
2002 E
2001 E
2004 E
20057
2004 E

Rekr Wenk Valentin Michael 2003 E

Rekr Brogle Matthias
Rekr Bruinsma Lukas
Rekr van Veen Timo
Rekr Bigler Janis
Wm Strainovic Marko
Rekr Vogeli Marco
Rekr Kanel Noel
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2005 J
2000 E
2005 J
2003 E
2003 E
2003 E
2002 E

Verein
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Punkte
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